
Classe Nom Matière/Fonction

4ème A 18 professeurs 18 professeurs

CHAMAA CELINE TECHNOLOGIE

GHARIB MAYA SVT TP, SVT

HAGE (EL) JAD SPHY TP, SPHY

CHEHAB FOUAD MATHEMATIQUES, PROGRAMMATION

SAFA SAMIA HISTOIRE-GEOGRAPHIE

MOHANNA FAYDA HIST-GEOG ARABE

MEHDI LINA FRANCAIS, VIE DE CLASSE

CALLES VALERIE ESPAGNOL LVB

IMAD MARIE EPS

ZOGHBI RITA EDUC MUSICALE

SIKIAS ELSA ARTS PLASTIQUES

AZZAM ALINE ARABE

OUEINI MAHA ARABE

GHALAYINI SAWSAN ARABE

KHOURY (EL) CHADI ARABE

GHOSN LAMA ARABE

BADRAN LILAS ANGLAIS ELCE

HAMMOUD MANAL ANGLAIS

4ème B 12 professeurs 12 professeurs

CHAMSEDDINE GHADA SVT TP, SVT

SROUJI NISRINE SPHY, SPHY TP, VIE DE CLASSE

BAWAB MONA MATHEMATIQUES, PROGRAMMATION

FAKIH Lama HISTOIRE-GEOGRAPHIE

MOHANNA FAYDA HIST-GEOG ARABE

DAOU JOUMANA FRANCAIS

ALAMEH Reine EPS

SOCIE MYRIAM EPS

ZOGHBI RITA EDUC MUSICALE

SIKIAS ELSA ARTS PLASTIQUES

AZZAM ALINE ARABE

HAMMOUD MANAL ANGLAIS

4ème C 13 professeurs 13 professeurs

CHAMAA CELINE VIE DE CLASSE

GHARIB MAYA SVT TP, SVT

SAYED NESRINE SPHY

BAWAB MONA MATHEMATIQUES, PROGRAMMATION

SAFA SAMIA HISTOIRE-GEOGRAPHIE

FAKIH Lama HISTOIRE-GEOGRAPHIE

MOHANNA FAYDA HIST-GEOG ARABE

DAOU JOUMANA FRANCAIS

IMAD MARIE EPS

ZOGHBI RITA EDUC MUSICALE

SIKIAS ELSA ARTS PLASTIQUES

GHALAYINI SAWSAN ARABE

SOUEID DIMA ANGLAIS



4ème D 12 professeurs 12 professeurs

CHAMSEDDINE GHADA SVT TP, SVT

SROUJI NISRINE SPHY TP, SPHY

JABRE RIMANE MATHEMATIQUES, PROGRAMMATION, VIE DE CLASSE

FAKIH Lama HISTOIRE-GEOGRAPHIE

MOHANNA FAYDA HIST-GEOG ARABE

MATTAR SOULAF FRANCAIS

ALAMEH Reine EPS

SOCIE MYRIAM EPS

ZOGHBI RITA EDUC MUSICALE

SIKIAS ELSA ARTS PLASTIQUES

NABOULSI FADWA ARABE

SOUEID DIMA ANGLAIS


